No bids will be accepted 
after that time. 

• The auction will be promoted on all LA Phil websites, social media platforms, and printed 
and digital promotions at both Hollywood Bowl and Walt Disney Concert Hall. 

• The minimum bid for the Auction Item is $25,000 (TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS). 
• All sales are final. There will be no exchanges or refunds. All items are “as is.” LA Phil has 

attempted to describe and catalog the Auction Item correctly, but neither warrants nor 
represents and in no event shall be responsible for the correctness of